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1. Siyari Rwal Municipal1ty Harnaiya, Rupandei invites online bids Under e-GP system From the elizible 
bidders for the Procurement of follow ing works under Sealed QuotationSQ) and National Conpetitive 
(NCB) biddng procedure 

Invitation 

for Bid No. 

24 SQ WORK 
SRM 20S1-082 

25 SQ WORK 
SRM/2081-082 

Siyari Rñtäl Municipality 
Oflce of Theunicipal Executive 

26 NCBWORK 
SRM/2081-082 

Hamiya. Ruibinn Province. Nepal 
Invitation for Online Bids 
First Date of publication:18-03-2025 (2081/12/05) 

Description of Work 

Constiuction of Siyari 
Aawas Building (Phase-2). 

Construction of Tharu 
Museum Building at 
siyari 03 Rupandehi. 

Constuction of Siyari 
paryatan Coridor 

Bid security 
amount NRS/ 
Validity Period 

$5.000.00/ 
75days 
25.000/ 

75 days 

1.75.000/ 
90 days 

Estimated amount 

NRS (Exclusive of VAT 
and Contingencies) 

1.708.541.86 

873.146.52 

6.065,878.12 

Bid 

document 

fee NRS 

1.000.00 

1000 

3000 

2. Eligible builders may obtain further infornation and inspect the bidding docunent at the office of Siyar1 
rral municipality or nnay visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.ipegp 

Chief Adninistrative Officer 
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