

Siyari Ruca Municipality Office of The Arre Municipal Executive Harniya, Rupan State Municipal Executive Nepal

Invitation for Online Bids

First Date of publication: 18-03-2025 (2081/12/05)

1. Siyari Rural Municipality Harnaiya, Rupandehi invites online bids Under e-GP system From the eligible bidders for the Procurement of following works under Sealed Quotation(SQ) and National Competitive (NCB) bidding procedure :

s. N.	Invitation for Bid No.	Description of Work	Bid security amount NRS/ Validity Period	Estimated amount NRS (Exclusive of VAT and Contingencies)	Bid document fee NRs
1	24/SQ/WORK/ SRM/2081-082	Construction of Siyari Aawas Building (Phase-2).	55,000.00/ 75days	1.708.541.86	1,000.00
2	25/SQ/WORK/ SRM/2081-082	Construction of Tharu Museum Building at siyari 03 Rupandehi.	25,000/ 75 days	873.146.52	1000
3	26/NCB/WORK/ SRM/2081-082	Construction of Siyari paryatan Corridor	1,75,000/ 90 days	6.065.878.12	3000

2. Eligible builders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding document at the office of Siyari rural municipality or may visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

Chief Administrative Officer